

## pachet irigatii

I.D.: 81478794

---

Data publicarii	27.04.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.956,31 RON - 5.956,31 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. Crt. Denumire U.M. Cantitate Pret\_unitar Valoare 1 POMPA LEO SUBMERSIBILA 8/12 1.5KW BUC 1 2983,19 2983,19 2 EASYPRESS II BUC 1 411,7647 411,76 3 SORB METAL 6/4 BUC 1 112,605 112,61 4 SORB METAL 2" BUC 1 168,0672 168,07 5 TEU FII. 2\*2\*2 BUC 2 18,4874 36,97 6 UDE LEGATURA 63X2 FE BUC 2 21,8487 43,7 7 ROBINET CU BILA FII 2X2 BUC 2 88,99 177,98 8 CABLU PT POMPA SQ M 40 4,2017 168,07 9 MUFA REDUCTIE 2X1 FIE BUC 4 5,084 20,34 10 LEGATURI DREPTE FE+HOLL. 1K\*1H IR BUC 4 10,084 40,34 11 COT HOLL. PLAST. 1E\*1H IR BUC 2 11,7647 23,53 12 ROBINET CU BILA FIX 1 BUC 2 63,0252 126,05 13 UDL COT 63 BUC 1 33,6134 33,61 14 TEAVA KPE 63/10 M 30 14,2857 428,57 15 FILTRU AZUD HELIX 2 LAMELAR+HIDR.CICLON 30M3/H MIC BUC 1 1137,8151 1137,82 16 UD LEGATURA 63\*2 FI BUC 2 21,8487 43,7

---